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Mon. Nov. 13
 3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Nov. 14
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 

Wed. Nov. 15
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Nov. 16
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Nov. 17
PAJAMA DAY!
8:30 Robotics Competition
12:15 MS OoTM
1:00 6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots
4:00  Pee Wee soccer games
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We encourage you and your child to thank a teacher 
and a staff member for their hard work and dedication.  
Discovery is amazing because of the more than 80 staff 
members we have that work tirelessly to provide students 
with a safe and loving learning environment. 

Last week we sent home the 2023-2024 Federal Survey 
Forms (yellow).  Our District receives financial assistance 
from the U.S. Government on the basis of the number of 
children enrolled in our schools whose parents reside or 
work on federal property or are on active duty in the 
military service.  These funds are important to Discovery, 
and to the education of your child.  If you have not done 
so, please fill it out and return it.

In an effort to not interrupt classrooms and instruction, we 
are asking families not to drop off deliveries once school 
has started.  This includes water bottles, lunches/snacks, 
sweaters, homework, etc.  We appreciate your ongoing 
cooperation with this.

No School:
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24

Tues. Nov. 28 - Coffee with Admin

Tues. Nov. 28 - DCS Board 
Meeting

No School:
Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15

Discovery’s Four Pillars: 
Innovation, Cultural Proficiency, Access to Academic Excellence, & Building Relationships

Upcoming
Thank you for being a part of 

our Discovery Charter 
community and trusting us with 

the care, nurturance, and 
education of your children.

We wish you all a healthy, 
happy, and peaceful 

Thanksgiving holiday! 


